Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.53
30.61
30.63
30.75
30.75
30.95
30.97
31.27
31.32
31.96
32.05
32.30
32.36
32.44
32.48
32.91
33.08
33.13
37.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.75
30.75

30.53

30 A1
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
508
507
501
501
491
490
476
474
446
442
432
430
427
425
409
402
400
283

WA Pts

501
501
512

508

Round

m I T I I M

I I T T T =

Round

F

H
F
H

Date

14/07/19
04/05/19
06/04/19
25/01/20
25/01/20
26/01/19
27/01/18
26/01/19
09/03/19
27/01/18
28/05/17
19/03/17
16/07/17
10/03/18
27/05/18
20/03/16
29/05/16
29/05/16
15/11/14

Date

25/01/20
25/01/20
14/07/19

04/05/19

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Crawley Spring Open

BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Meet
BSBASA County Championships
BSBASA County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019

Swim Fnaland 15 Over Swimmina Chamninnshins 2019

Venue

Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue
Wycombe
Wycombe

Mountbatten SC

Wveombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

3
1

Level
1
1

3

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.95
31.27
32.48
32.44
30.97
31.96
32.36
32.05
32.30
33.08
33.13
32.91

37.20

Copyright 2024

474
491
476
425
427
490
446
430
442
432
402
400
409
283

I = m I T I m I

N

I I T

06/04/19
09/03/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
27/05/18
10/03/18
27/01/118
27/01/18
16/07/17
28/05/17
19/03/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
20/03/16
15/11/14

Crawley Spring Open

Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot

Crawley

Page 2/2

Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



