## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.53	512	F	14/07/19	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019	Mountbatten SC	Windsor	3
30.61	508	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
30.63	507	F	06/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
30.75	501	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
30.75	501	F	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
30.95	491	F	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
30.97	490	F	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
31.27	476	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
31.32	474	Н	09/03/19	Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
31.96	446	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
32.05	442	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Windsor	1
32.30	432	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
32.36	430	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Windsor	3
32.44	427	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
32.48	425	Н	27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Windsor	1
32.91	409	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Windsor	1
33.08	402	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
33.13	400	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
37.20	283	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Windsor	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.7	5 501	F	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
30.7	5 501	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
30.5	3 512	F	14/07/19	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019	Mountbatten SC	Windsor	3
30.6 Copyright 2		Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wvcombe	Windsor Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

				-····· -···g·-··	,		Page 2 / 2
30.	.63 507	F	06/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
31.	.32 474	Н	09/03/19	Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
30.	.95 491	F	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
31.	.27 476	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
32.	.48 425	Н	27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Windsor	1
32.	.44 427	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
30.	.97 490	F	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
31.	.96 446	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
32.	.36 430	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Windsor	3
32.	.05 442	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Windsor	1
32.	.30 432	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
33.	.08 402	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
33.	.13 400	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
32.	.91 409	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Windsor	1
37.	.20 283	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS